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OP S.GIORGIO SU LEGNANO (0302048A)
SAN GIORGIO SU LEGNANO - 31-05-2003 - 02-06-2003

Torneo OP S.GIORGIO SU LEGNANO 0302048A

Luogo SAN GIORGIO SU LEGNANO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 31-05-2003 - 02-06-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri MARRA GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 14

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

12 CM Antoniacci Riccardo      ITA EMI RN 1816 0 0 1954 M 105839

4 M Barlocco Carlo           ITA LOM MI 2137 0 0 1943 M 802450 100882

5 CM Bianchi Alberto          ITA LOM MI 2040 0 0 1956 M 810649 102539

9 1N Cardani Roberto          ITA LOM VA 1737 0 0 1962 M 104707

2 M Cazzaniga Walter         ITA LOM MI 2094 0 0 1959 M 803162 100712

13 1N De Lillo Michele         ITA EMI BO 1749 0 0 1960 M 107918

14 FM De Santis Alessio        ITA EMI PC 2283 0 0 1968 M 803405 108149

3 CM Guidi Maurizio           ITA LOM MI 1909 0 0 1978 M 100879

8 1N Noseda Francesco         ITA LOM CO 1858 0 0 1977 M 103508

11 1N Orsenigo Davide          ITA LOM CO 1705 0 0 1977 M 104997

6 1N Piazza Angelo            ITA LOM VA 1800 0 0 1978 M 102558

7 1N Ponti Lorenzo            ITA LOM VA 1771 0 0 1975 M 102560

10 1N Sala Gianni              ITA LOM MI 1756 0 0 1945 M 104777

1 CM Traversi Carlo           ITA EMI BO 1915 0 0 1947 M 814202 100318
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

12 CM Antoniacci Riccardo      ITA 1816 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1954 M 105839

9 1N Cardani Roberto          ITA 1737 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1962 M 104707

13 1N De Lillo Michele         ITA 1749 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1960 M 107918

3 CM Guidi Maurizio           ITA 1909 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1978 M 100879

8 1N Noseda Francesco         ITA 1858 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1977 M 103508

11 1N Orsenigo Davide          ITA 1705 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1977 M 104997

6 1N Piazza Angelo            ITA 1800 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1978 M 102558

7 1N Ponti Lorenzo            ITA 1771 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1975 M 102560

10 1N Sala Gianni              ITA 1756 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1945 M 104777
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